APPROVED

Motion 2012-243-1:
Motion to Adopt 2014 UAF Staff Council Meeting Schedule

MOTION 2013-243-1

University of Alaska Fairbanks
Staff Council

The UAF Staff Council approved the following motion at Staff Council Meeting #243 on October 16,

2013.

MOTION:

The UAF Staff Council moves to adopt the following schedule for its 2014 meetings.

2014 Staff Council Meeting Schedule

Call-in number: 1-800-893-8850 PIN: 8244236

Meeting Number Date Time Location Meeting Type
246 Wednesday, January 22, 2014 8:45-11:00 AM TBD Audio Conference
247 Tuesday, February 18, 2014 1:30 - 3:45 PM TBD :::l?;tg::l:::cde
248 Wednesday, March 26, 2014 8:45-11:00 AM TBD Audio Conference
249 Wednesday, April 16, 2014 8:45-11:00 AM TBD Audio Conference
250 Tuesday, May 13, 2014 8:45-11:00 AM TBD ;:::;‘é::;::i
251 Wednesday, June 18, 2014 8:45-11:00 AM TBD Audio Conference
252 Wednesday, August 20, 2014 8:45-11:00 AM TBD Audio Conference
253 Tuesday, September 23, 2014 8:45-11:00 AM TBD Audio Conference
254 Wednesday, October 22, 2014 8:45-11:00 AM TBD Audio Conference
255 Tuesday, November 18, 2014 8:45-11:00 AM TBD Audio Conference
256 Wednesday, December 10, 2014 8:45-11:00 AM TBD Audio Conference

All Staff Council meetings are open to the public. University employees
are encouraged to attend and share their concerns and provide input.

APPROVED 10/16/2013

UAF Staff Council Office: 474-7056 or uaf-staff-council@alaska.edu

EFFECTIVE:

RATIONALE:

Immediately

Meetings must be scheduled in advance in order to provide time for

preparation and for posting of meeting information.
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Brad Krick, Staff Council President
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